25-26.06.2016 Bryansk, Russia Russian Championship

1.5 cc Class 1

Pos FEMA
1 1615
2 1961
3 1301
4 515
5 -
6 -

7 -
8 -
9 -
10 1087

1618
745
1302
1217

Name
Alexandr Barbin
Evgeni Soloviev
Dmitri Savinykh
Igor Anikin
Leonid Parfenov
Evgeni Sinitzyn
Viktor Zverev

Konstantin Bautrushevich

Sergei Berlov
Michail Aksentiuk
Yuri Ananiev
Maxim Fedorenko
Igor Anikin

Leonid Parfenov
Evgeni Soloviev
Dmitri Savinykh
Alexandr Barbin

2.5 cc Class 2

Pos FEMA

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13

757
1550

756
1107

1522

Name
Andrei Usanov
Yuri Ryabec
Viktor Pachomov
Michail Khzheushnevich
Alexandr Barbin
Alexandr Vinogradov
Rashid Chabibullin
Maxim Obertinskiy
Evgeny Manozkov
Yuliy Shilov
Vladislav Diomochkin
Viktor Pachomov Jr.
Vitaly Bulionok
Andrei Usanov
Viktor Pachomov
Yuliy Shilov
Rashid Chabibullin

Heat 1
255,118

Heat 2 Final

255,118

249,388 253,734 253,734
240,905 250,783 250,783
249,247 249,281 249,281

246,680
244,227
232,746
168,778
221,883
168,525

0

0
246,933
230,236
228,742

0

Heat 1
273,415
0
267,349
0
252,152
0
246,981
243,002
0
212,850
0
210,823
66,680
270,667
262,617
0
0

0

0

0
228,877

O OO0 0O0Oo oo

Heat 2

270,670
0
266,635
262,597
250,177
0
242,781
223,763
212,382
0
0
0
210,986

246,680

244,227

232,746

228,877

221,883

168,525
0

O OO o oo

Final
273,415
270,670
267,349
266,635
262,597
250,177
246,981
243,002
242,781
223,763
212,382
210,823

66,680
0

0
0
0



3.5cc Class 3b

Pos FEMA

1

© 00N OB~ WN

-
o

855
1431
1168

1381
856

Name
Evgeni Soloviev
Nikolay Kubasov
Alexey Donskoy
Vladimir Kiper
Sergey Uchalov
Lev Shprints
Yuri Yarov
Vladislav Semionov
Niukolai Vasilyev
Michail Aksentiuk
Lev Shprints
Sergey Uchalov
Vladimir Kiper
Nikolay Kubasov
Evgeni Soloviev

3.5cc Class 3

Pos FEMA

1

~N o ok WD

1660
1164
1288
1552

1220

Name
Leonid Roibou
Alexey Nikulin
Vladimir Kiper
Sergei Perekhodov
Anatoli Shlapobersky
Aleksey Savinykh
Evgeny Potiomkin
Aleksey Savinykh
Sergei Perehodov
Alexey Nikulin

5cc Class 4

Pos FEMA

1

o OB WN

1607

1208
1606

Name
Ilgor Aksimov
Vladimir Dudko
Anatoly Shlapoberski
Gennady Uchalov
Maxim Evtikhov
Vladislav Nevzorov
Dmitry Strugovtschikov
Anatoly Shlapoberski
Maxim Evtikhov

Heat 1
260,640
258,451
254,371
245,997
228,616
240,733
215,835
185,952
177,323
169,042
217,928
221,881
122,647

0
0

Heat 1
261,690
270,036
271,499
258,059
253,095

0
258,146
0
0
0

Heat 1
290,883
0
253,386
250,663
116,869
0
0
256,171

Heat 2

257,698
0
242,338

228,792
0
0
236,558
0

0
0
0

Heat 2
280,325
279,330
274,513
271,574
262,057
258,322

0
252,140
0
0

Heat 2
0
276,009
274,558
258,419
161,964
110,258
0
0
0

Final
260,640
258,451
257,698
245,997
242,338
240,733
228,792
185,952
177,323
169,042

Final
280,325
279,330
274,513
271,574
262,057
258,322
258,146

0
0

Final
290,883
276,009
274,558
258,419
161,964
110,258

0

0



10 cc Class 5

Pos FEMA
1 -
2 -
3 -
4 1605
5 1433
6 -
7 -
8 735
9 -
10 -
- | 1658
- 1599

Name
Igor Aksimov
Vadim Alifanov
Viktor Nevzorov
Mikhail Gorbuntsov
Konstantin Utkin
Igor Shkodinov
Boris Gagarin
Mikhail Otscherin
Dmitri Udartsev
Sergey Karizhskiy
Sergey Osipov
Evgeny Soloviov
Vladislav Diomochkin
Mikhail Gorbuntsov
Dmitri Udartsev
Sergey Karizhskiy
Konstantin Utkin

2.1 Class Junior

Pos FEMA

1

2
3
4

Name
Anatoli Shlapobersky
Artiom Dykin
Nikolay Suvorov
Danila Soloviov

Heat 1
327,357
317,191
318,440
298,703
296,749
290,824
280,556
280,647

0

0

0

0

0
298,506
271,937

0

0

Heat 1

199,546
171,541
172,548
174,874

Heat 2
0
324,368
320,737
307,262
0
288,770
286,339
0
279,372
277,202

0

0

0
256,933

0

Heat 2

176,486
175,909

Final
327,357
324,368
320,737
307,262
296,749
290,824
286,339
280,647
279,372
277,202

Final
199,546
176,486
175,909
174,874



